Singles

Name

Wood Barry

Murphy Joe

Vickers Ken

Dunne Gary

Lyke Diane

Wade Roy

Damarin Larry

Chittum Steve

Bloxton Fran

H ickey Kelly

Lane Mark

Lane Diane

Score

Stonewall RPC June 10th ATA Standard Format Results

Award

97 1st Lewis LR
95 2nd Lewis
91

90

87

85

84

84

80

77

73

65

Handicap
Name

Dunne Gary

Joe Murphy

Vickers Ken

Damarin Larry

Wood Barry

Score Award
92 1st Lewis Split
92 1st Lewis Split
84 2nd Lewis
83
90

Doubles
Name

—dfis—

7%

Score

Award



